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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 CHERIAK   Maksym SENSAS 30 14 720 - 1

2 GRABARCZK  Grzegorz SENSAS 31 6 710 - 2

3 WRONA  Grzegorz SENSAS 29 6 295 - 3

4 MIZERA  Bartosz SENSAS 28 5 265 - 4

5 ADAMUS  Dariusz SENSAS 39 4 810 - 5

6 PECYNA  Witold SENSAS 33 4 735 - 6

7 DOROSZ  Marcin SENSAS 27 4 220 - 7

8 PRZYDATEK  Piotr SENSAS 35 3 350 - 8

9 WOŹNY  Artur SENSAS 37 3 045 - 9

10 LAMCH  Maciej SENSAS 32 1 850 - 10

11 ZIÓŁKOWSKI  Grzegorz SENSAS 34 825 - 11

12 GÓRAL   Tomasz SENSAS 38 720 - 12

13 WYSZYŃSKI  Mateusz SENSAS 36 630 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA EDWARD

01.10.2023, 15:49

MRÓWKA EDWARD

Sędzia główny

              SENSAS FEEDER TECH

SZYMANOWICE, 01.10.2023
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Programy do obsługi zawodów wędkarskich.

Właściciel licencji: ZO PZW Tarnobrzeg 27/2020/TBG 

Feeder  ver.  7.21.5.0.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 NOWAK  Marcin SENSAS 44 5 370 - 1

2 BĘDAS  Łukasz SENSAS 49 2 850 - 2

3 LIMANIN  Dawid SENSAS 42 2 650 - 3

4 FLORAS  Andrzej SENSAS 41 2 605 - 4

5 KACPERKIEWICZ  Tomasz SENSAS 46 2 265 - 5

6 ADAMUS  Mariusz SENSAS 47 2 110 - 6

7 MIERZWA  Jacek SENSAS 52 1 540 - 7

8 KULASIEWICZ  Jakub SENSAS 51 1 415 - 8

9 KALITA   Przemysław SENSAS 40 1 265 - 9

10 ORZECHOWSKI  Piotr SENSAS 50 1 185 - 10

11 KAZIMIERCZAK Sylwester SENSAS 43 685 - 11

12 KASAK    Paweł SENSAS 48 115 - 12

13 SKŁAD  Karol SENSAS 45 0 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA EDWARD

01.10.2023, 15:49

MRÓWKA EDWARD

Sędzia główny

              SENSAS FEEDER TECH

SZYMANOWICE, 01.10.2023

Sektor B
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Programy do obsługi zawodów wędkarskich.

Właściciel licencji: ZO PZW Tarnobrzeg 27/2020/TBG 

Feeder  ver.  7.21.5.0.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 FORYSIUK   Dariusz SENSAS 60 3 415 - 1

2 SUPREWICZ  Andrzej SENSAS 58 3 155 - 2

3 PARCHAN   Radosław SENSAS 54 2 945 - 3

4 STASIAK  Piotr SENSAS 62 745 - 4

5 IWANIUK   Łukasz SENSAS 56 675 - 5

6 SKALSKI  Radosław SENSAS 59 575 - 6

7 KNOTOWICZ  Michał SENSAS 57 460 - 7

8 SMOLEŃ  Dariusz SENSAS 61 395 - 8

9 KOKOSA  Zbigniew SENSAS 53 390 - 9

10 DZIADOSZ  Piotr SENSAS 55 310 - 10

11 UCIŃSKI  Maciej SENSAS 65 290 - 11

12 KRĘCIDŁO   Dariusz SENSAS 64 165 - 12

13 CHCIUK  Grzegorz SENSAS 63 0 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA EDWARD

01.10.2023, 15:49

MRÓWKA EDWARD

Sędzia główny

              SENSAS FEEDER TECH

SZYMANOWICE, 01.10.2023

Sektor C
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Programy do obsługi zawodów wędkarskich.

Właściciel licencji: ZO PZW Tarnobrzeg 27/2020/TBG 

Feeder  ver.  7.21.5.0.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 CHERIAK   Maksym SENSAS A-30 14 720 0 1

2 NOWAK  Marcin SENSAS B-44 5 370 0 1

3 FORYSIUK   Dariusz SENSAS C-60 3 415 0 1

4 GRABARCZK  Grzegorz SENSAS A-31 6 710 0 2

5 SUPREWICZ  Andrzej SENSAS C-58 3 155 0 2

6 BĘDAS  Łukasz SENSAS B-49 2 850 0 2

7 WRONA  Grzegorz SENSAS A-29 6 295 0 3

8 PARCHAN   Radosław SENSAS C-54 2 945 0 3

9 LIMANIN  Dawid SENSAS B-42 2 650 0 3

10 MIZERA  Bartosz SENSAS A-28 5 265 0 4

11 FLORAS  Andrzej SENSAS B-41 2 605 0 4

12 STASIAK  Piotr SENSAS C-62 745 0 4

13 ADAMUS  Dariusz SENSAS A-39 4 810 0 5

14 KACPERKIEWICZ  Tomasz SENSAS B-46 2 265 0 5

15 IWANIUK   Łukasz SENSAS C-56 675 0 5

16 PECYNA  Witold SENSAS A-33 4 735 0 6

17 ADAMUS  Mariusz SENSAS B-47 2 110 0 6

18 SKALSKI  Radosław SENSAS C-59 575 0 6

19 DOROSZ  Marcin SENSAS A-27 4 220 0 7

20 MIERZWA  Jacek SENSAS B-52 1 540 0 7

21 KNOTOWICZ  Michał SENSAS C-57 460 0 7

22 PRZYDATEK  Piotr SENSAS A-35 3 350 0 8

23 KULASIEWICZ  Jakub SENSAS B-51 1 415 0 8

24 SMOLEŃ  Dariusz SENSAS C-61 395 0 8

25 WOŹNY  Artur SENSAS A-37 3 045 0 9

              SENSAS FEEDER TECH

SZYMANOWICE, 01.10.2023

INDYWIDUALNIE
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Programy do obsługi zawodów wędkarskich.

Właściciel licencji: ZO PZW Tarnobrzeg 27/2020/TBG 

Feeder  ver.  7.21.5.0.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW
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ryb
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              SENSAS FEEDER TECH

SZYMANOWICE, 01.10.2023

INDYWIDUALNIE

26 KALITA   Przemysław SENSAS B-40 1 265 0 9

27 KOKOSA  Zbigniew SENSAS C-53 390 0 9

28 LAMCH  Maciej SENSAS A-32 1 850 0 10

29 ORZECHOWSKI  Piotr SENSAS B-50 1 185 0 10

30 DZIADOSZ  Piotr SENSAS C-55 310 0 10

31 ZIÓŁKOWSKI  Grzegorz SENSAS A-34 825 0 11

32 KAZIMIERCZAK Sylwester SENSAS B-43 685 0 11

33 UCIŃSKI  Maciej SENSAS C-65 290 0 11

34 GÓRAL   Tomasz SENSAS A-38 720 0 12

35 KRĘCIDŁO   Dariusz SENSAS C-64 165 0 12

36 KASAK    Paweł SENSAS B-48 115 0 12

37 WYSZYŃSKI  Mateusz SENSAS A-36 630 0 13

38 SKŁAD  Karol SENSAS B-45 0 0 13

38 CHCIUK  Grzegorz SENSAS C-63 0 0 13

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA EDWARD

01.10.2023, 15:51

MRÓWKA EDWARD

Sędzia główny
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Programy do obsługi zawodów wędkarskich.

Właściciel licencji: ZO PZW Tarnobrzeg 27/2020/TBG 

Feeder  ver.  7.21.5.0.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com


